Inc#

2601230001
2601230002
2601230004
2601230005
2601230006
2601230008
2601230010
2601230011
2601230012
2601230014
2601230015
2601230016
2601230017
2601230018
2601230019
2601230020
2601230021
2601230022
2601230023
2601230025
2601230026
2601230027
2601230028
2601230029
2601230030
2601230031
2601230033
2601230036
2601230039
2601230040
2601230041
2601230042
2601230046
2601230047
2601230049
2601230050

Type

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Collision Unknown Injury
Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal

Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private

Hit and Run With Injury
Extra Patrol

Disturbance Family Verbal
Tow Repo/Private

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Assault

Disturbance Verbal

Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
Assault w/Weapon

Tow Repo/Private
Abandoned Vehicle

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

00:20:28
00:22:42
00:27:26
00:39:07
00:46:28
01:00:24
01:21:44
01:22:27
01:25:13
01:34:09
02:04:53
02:18:55
02:33:18
03:00:24
04:21:48
04:34:29
04:42:56
04:55:26
05:23:02
05:50:31
06:22:51
06:23:40
06:24:36
06:33:06
06:35:27
06:37:59
06:46:43
07:43:11
08:01:45
08:03:04
08:47:46
08:55:05
09:59:07
10:00:30
10:01:38
10:02:11

Daily Activity Log
Friday, January 23, 2026

Location Hundred Block
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6000 SHADOW LN

7000 RAINTREE DR

AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
7600 NORTHEAST CR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6300 SAN PABLO DR

7400 ANTELOPE RD

7700 GREENBACK LN

7300 CHIVALRY WY

7900 KINGSWOOD DR

7700 GREENBACK LN

7800 SUNRISE BL

7900 AUBURN BL

7400 SUNRISE BL

8200 STRENG AV

7700 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7400 SUNRISE BL

8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
BIRDCAGE ST/GREENBACK LN
CAMPFIRE WY/TRAILRIDE WY
6600 PACHECO WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8000 PEPPERTREE WY

7400 SUNRISE BL

7000 CASSINI WY

8000 GREENBACK LN

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

7500 GREENBACK LN

7300 WHYTE AV

5800 BIRDCAGE ST

ZENITH DR/BRIMSTONE DR
WOODMORE OAKS DR/SUNRISE BLVD
BRIMSTONE DR/BRANCHWATER WY
6300 SAN PABLO DR

Place

SYLVAN CORNERS
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

CHPD
MEADOWS APARTMENTS

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

CREEKSIDE COLONY APARTMENTS
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS
JACK IN THE BOX X ANTELOPE

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT
CENCO HOMES LLC
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT
LEGACY PARK

CHPD

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

BRAKE MASTERS # 220
ROLLERLAND

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL
STONEGATE MOBILE HOME PARK
BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Advised

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Advised

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Violation of Court Order
Checks Ok

Assisted

Arrest - DUI

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Duplicate Call

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Arrest - Assault

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Assault w/ Weapon
Assisted

Assisted

Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Case #

CH26-00532

CH26-00534

CH26-00533

CH26-00376
CH26-00535

CH26-00536



Inc#

2601230051
2601230052
2601230053
2601230054
2601230055
2601230056
2601230057
2601230060
2601230061
2601230062
2601230063
2601230064
2601230065
2601230066
2601230067
2601230069
2601230070
2601230071
2601230072
2601230073
2601230074
2601230075
2601230077
2601230078
2601230079
2601230080
2601230081
2601230083
2601230084
2601230085
2601230086
2601230089
2601230090
2601230092
2601230093
2601230094
2601230095
2601230096
2601230097
2601230098

Type

Suspicious Vehicle
Parking Violation

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Code Enforcement Blight
Petty Theft

Suspicious Circumstances
Stolen Veh Recovery
Abandoned Vehicle
Patrol Check
Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Enforcement
Patrol Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Patrol Check

PD Respond with FD
Patrol Check
Disturbance Loitering
Domestic Violence

Patrol Check

Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

Alarm

Patrol Check

Welfare Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Citation Sign off
Vandalism

Subject Stop

Patrol Check
Disturbance Noise

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Code Enforcement Blight
Subject Stop

Business Check

Time

10:03:14
10:03:26
10:07:39
10:14:32
10:21:49
10:25:21
10:26:25
10:32:34
10:36:57
10:40:22
10:41:38
10:42:16
10:46:20
10:51:26
10:55:19
11:12:40
11:14:47
11:24:32
11:24:44
11:24:45
11:32:54
11:42:32
11:58:34
12:04:01
12:04:17
12:09:02
12:15:17
12:18:32
12:19:42
12:20:58
12:23:24
12:36:05
12:37:15
12:41:41
12:44:46
12:59:18
13:01:28
13:03:05
13:05:32
13:10:57

Location Hundred Block
6600 GREENBACK LN

8400 AUBURN BL

6600 IBEX WOODS CT

7700 HEREDIA DR

7900 GREENBACK LN

5800 SAN JUAN AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
VISTA RIDGE DR/CUSHMAN CT
8000 OLD AUBURN RD

6400 SAN STEFANO ST
LICHEN DR/MOUNTAINSIDE DR
8300 LICHEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR

13100 FAIR OAKS BL

7700 AUBURN BL
(UNKNOWN ADDRESS)

7900 ROSSWOOD DR

8200 OLD RANCH RD

5900 SAN JUAN AV

7700 LIALANA WY

GALENA WY/OLIVINE AV
7300 GREENBACK LN

12600 FAIR OAKS BL

7900 COPPERWOOD DR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
8000 RAMBLEWOOD WY
6100 SAN JUAN AV
CAMPFIRE WY/COWBOY WY
7800 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6900 TAROCCO WY

8000 GREENBACK LN

7400 ANTELOPE RD

7500 OAK GROVE AV

7300 ANTELOPE RD

8100 BUTTERNUT DR

8000 SUNRISE BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

MACY PLAZA DR/SUNRISE BL
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

Place

FIVE BELOW

CHPD

MCDONALD FIELD

LICHEN K-8

RALEYS

TEMPO PARK

REUSEIT DONATION CENTER
C-BAR-C PARK

GRAND OAKS ELEMENTARY
NORTHWOODS PARK

SWAN AND SWORD TATTOO

WOODSIDE OAKS PARK

CARRINGTON COLLEGE CALIFORNIA
MITCHELL VILLAGE PARK

KOHLS

RUSCH PARK
CHPD

POPEYES
RUSCH PARK CORPORATION YARD

RUSCH HOUSE
WESTWOOD PARK

POPEYES

Disposition
Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Assisted
Checks Ok

DV Verbal Only
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Arrest - Battery
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Alarm

Checks Ok
Advised
Advised
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted
Advised
Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Cancelled

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

Case #

CH26-00484

CH26-00538



Inc#

2601230099
2601230100
2601230101
2601230102
2601230103
2601230104
2601230105
2601230106
2601230107
2601230108
2601230109
2601230110
2601230111
2601230112
2601230115
2601230116
2601230117
2601230118
2601230120
2601230121
2601230122
2601230123
2601230124
2601230125
2601230126
2601230127
2601230128
2601230131
2601230132
2601230133
2601230134
2601230135
2601230136
2601230138
2601230139
2601230141
2601230143
2601230145
2601230146
2601230147

Type

Suspicious Vehicle
Violation of Court Order
Patrol Check

Petty Theft

Business Check
Business Check

Collision Non Injury
Rental Housing Inspection
Patrol Check

Business Check
Business Check
Business Check
Disturbance Family Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Flag Down

Abandoned Vehicle
Rental Housing Inspection
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hang up
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Noise
Reckless Driving

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Information Only
Criminal Threats Rpt

Disturbance Loitering

Time

13:12:38
13:15:16
13:16:58
13:17:24
13:20:28
13:23:53
13:28:14
13:34:13
13:36:08
13:48:22
13:50:23
13:52:11
13:53:40
13:58:13
14:32:58
14:33:06
14:35:38
14:36:51
14:47:22
14:55:09
15:00:35
15:07:31
15:19:22
15:26:16
15:30:09
15:33:29
15:37:40
15:48:09
15:50:23
15:55:10
15:55:54
15:59:38
16:04:02
16:23:07
16:31:47
16:38:58
16:41:50
16:55:30
17:04:13
17:11:12

Location Hundred Block
5800 SUNRISE BL

8000 SAN COSME DR
6700 AUBURN BL

7900 MADISON AV
7800 GREENBACK LN
7800 GREENBACK LN
8400 AUBURN BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
6600 THALIA WY

6100 SAN JUAN AV
7300 GREENBACK LN
6100 SAN JUAN AV
6100 SHADOW LN

7800 SUNRISE BL

7300 GREENBACK LN
7600 GINGERBLOSSOM DR
6600 CROSSWOODS CR
7900 MADISON AV
6900 BLOSSOM CT
BLACKSTAR DR/ZENITH DR
6200 ACKLAND CT

6500 HALIFAX ST

7900 ROSSWOOD DR
8200 OAK AV

7300 FALLWOOD WY
6500 BREMEN DR

6800 SUNRISE BL

7000 AUBURN BL

GINGERBLOSSOM DR/GARDENVINE AV

SAN JUAN AV/MADISON AV
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
SAYONARA DR/MING WY

SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN

7600 MADISON AV
7000 AUBURN BL
7500 CIRCUIT DR
8000 MESA OAK WY
7700 LIALANA WY
7300 GREENBACK LN

Place

TARGET

CROSSWOODS COMMUNITY PARK
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS
LOWES

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS #540
PCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

VAN MAREN PARK

KOHLS

ROSS STORES

BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
ANTOJITOS LOCOS

ROSS STORES

CROSSWOOD OAK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

GRAND OAKS ELEMENTARY

CBAR CPARK

7-11 X WO
WALMART

LEGACY PARK

FOSTER HOPE
WALMART

UNKNOWN APTS
SAFEWAY

Disposition
Advised
Advised
Checks Ok
Report Taken - Grand Theft
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted
Advised
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Informational

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Checks Ok

Assisted

Report Taken - Informational

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Attempted to Contact
Cancelled

Assisted

Arrest - Battery
Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Case #

CH26-00540

CH26-00542

CH26-00543

CH26-00544

CH26-00545

CH26-00546



Inc#

2601230148
2601230149
2601230150
2601230152
2601230153
2601230156
2601230157
2601230158
2601230159
2601230160
2601230161
2601230162
2601230163
2601230164
2601230165
2601230166
2601230168
2601230170
2601230172
2601230173
2601230175
2601230176
2601230179
2601230180
2601230181
2601230183
2601230184
2601230186
2601230187
2601230188
2601230189
2601230191
2601230192
2601230193
2601230194
2601230195
2601230196
2601230197
2601230198
2601230199

Type

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Lost or Found Property
Patrol Check

Suspicious Circumstances
Civil Advice or Standby
Collision Unknown Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Fraud/Forgery

Collision Unknown Injury
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Family Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Missing Person

Driving Under the Influence
Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Grand Theft

Assault

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Missing Person

Missing Person

Missing Person Cleared
Bike Stop

Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Family Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private

Time

17:16:33
17:29:40
17:31:43
17:53:24
17:54:14
18:06:28
18:08:26
18:13:15
18:14:06
18:28:07
18:30:13
18:31:51
18:39:02
18:41:10
18:41:25
18:42:00
19:01:21
19:03:18
19:22:07
19:38:31
19:53:57
20:01:06
20:59:26
21:02:03
21:02:06
21:03:37
21:24:39
21:38:15
21:38:59
21:47:25
21:48:21
21:51:43
21:56:35
22:05:08
22:07:03
22:24:21
22:24:53
22:28:08
22:29:05
22:54:11

Location Hundred Block
12600 FAIR OAKS BL
8100 MESA OAK WY
7100 GREENBACK LN
7900 SUMMERPLACE DR
7800 AUBURN BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 SHADOW LN

7400 RANCH AV

7000 GUMWOOD CR
6000 MADISON AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

8000 SAN COSME DR

7000 PEBBLEBROOK WY
8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
8200 OLD RANCH RD
AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
7800 GREENBACK LN

7000 AUBURN BL

7100 GREENBACK LN
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

6200 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
6800 ROSA VISTA LN

7800 LICHEN DR

8100 BUTTERNUT DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7600 GREENBACK LN

5300 COLLEGE OAK DR

CHAPEL VIEW LN/VAN MAREN LN

8200 SUMMERPLACE DR

SUMMERPLACE DR/STONEHAND AV
BROCKWOOD WY/ANNWOOD CT
BROCKWOOD WY/ANNWOOD CT

6000 SHADOW LN

Place

SAMS CLUB

RUSCH PARK
TARGET
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

HOME DEPOT X MANZANITA - COUNTY
PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

NORTHWOODS PARK

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS #540
WALMART

SAMS CLUB

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

CITRUS HEIGHTS SMOG AND CAR WASH

PARADISE OAKS
RALEYS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

MEADOWS APARTMENTS
CARLETON WOODS APARTMENTS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Disposition

Assisted

Cancelled

Advised

Report Taken - Found Property
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Civil Problem

Refer Other Agency

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Fraud

Refer Other Agency

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Duplicate Call

Cancelled

Advised

Checks Ok

Arrest - Prior Warrant

Report Taken - Grand Theft
Report Taken - Assault

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Arrest - Narcotics

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Citation Issued

Advised

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Duplicate Call

Advised

Service

Case #

CH26-00535

CH26-00562

CH26-00549
CH26-00548
CH26-00551

CH26-00552
CH26-00553
CH26-00554
CH26-00555

CH26-00210
CH26-00556

CH26-00560

CH26-00558



Inc#

2601230201
2601230203
2601230205
2601230206
2601230207

Type

Disturbance Noise
Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Petty Theft

Suspicious Vehicle

Time

23:04:44
23:16:37
23:23:53
23:37:57
23:43:47

Location Hundred Block Place

5700 SAN JUAN AV

5400 HERITAGE TREE LN ATWOOD APARTMENTS

7400 BLACK TREE LN

7800 ANTELOPE RD ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS

BURICH AV/GREENBACK LN

Disposition Case #
Report Taken - Informational CH25-08319
Assisted

Cancelled

Arrest - Threats CH24-04569
Advised



